GBP6T02 – GBP6T10
6A Glass Passivated Fast Bridge Rectifier
www.azuremoto.com     REV: 0 1
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Product Summary
VRRM 1000V @25 oC
IF 6.0A @25 oC
VF 1.3V @IF=3.0A

6A Glass Passivated Fast Bridge Rectifier
www.azuremoto.com     REV: 0 4
DEVICE MARKING CODE AND ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Marking Quantity Packing
GBP6T02 GBP6T02 35 Tube
GBP6T04 GBP6T04 35 Tube
GBP6T06 GBP6T06 35 Tube
GBP6T08 GBP6T08 35 Tube
GBP6T10 GBP6T10 35 Tube
NOTICE:
AZUREMOTO’S PRODUCTS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED FOR USE AS COMPONENTS IN ANY LIFE SUPPORT DEVICES OR SYSTEMS.
AZUREMOTO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE CHANGES WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE TO ANY PRODUCTS HEREIN TO IMPROVE
RELIABILITY OR RUGGEDNESS.